When speed matters.
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31

R
General Specifications Environmental Tests
Ordering Information Accessories Ordering Information
10056344 – ZPA-ACC-SPLTBOX64-ZPAC-2ZPAC64+4UT
ZPAC SPLITTER for TOPAZ64 with fast easy attachment system
including a solid security latch. It can manage ID data from 2
Phased Array probes allowing UltraVision to recognize them. It
includes two pairs of Lemo connectors (individually isolated with
switches) to convert 2 Phased Array channels into 2 conventional
channels.
10056345 - ZPA-ACC-SPLTBOX64-ZPAC-2OMNI64+4UT
Omni type SPLITTER for TOPAZ64 with fast easy attachment
system including a solid security latch. The splitter includes two
pairs of Lemo connectors (individually isolated with switches) to
convert 2 Phased Array channels into 2 conventional channels.
10056338 - ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-64/128PR-TFM HR-D
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to 64
active channels on up to 128-element probe. This instrument can
either use
the same 64 transmitters and receivers or can be operated in PR
mode using up to 64 channels as transmitters and 64 others as
receivers for advanced inspections, bipolar pulsers, 1M data points
onboard, FMC/TF.
Voltage: 100 to 240 VAC
Frequency: 50 or 60 Hz
Maximum Power: 100 VA
Operating Temperature Range: -10°C to 45°C (14°F to 113°F)
Storage Temperature Range: -40°C to 70°C (-40°F to 158°F)
Relative Humidity: 80% non-condensing
CE mark is an attestation of the conformity with all applicable
directives and standards of the European Community. The
TOPAZ64 is an instrument of class 1 and installation category II.
Specifications included in this document are subject to change.
As per MIL-STD-810G
Cold Storage - 502.5 procedure I
Cold Operation - 502.5 procedure II
Heat Storage - 501.4 procedure I
Heat Operation - 501.4 procedure II
Temperature Shock - 503.5 procedure II
Vibration - 514.6 procedure I
Transit Drop - 516.6 procedure IV
Drop Test - IEC61010-1
10056334 - ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-64/64P
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to 64
active channels on up to 64-element probe. This instrument can either
use the same 64 transmitters and receivers or can be operated in PR
mode using up to 32 channels as transmitters and 32 others as
receivers for advanced inspections.
10056335 - ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-64/64P-TFM
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to 64
active channels on up to 64-element probe. This instrument can either
use the same 64 transmitters and receivers or can be operated in PR
mode using up to 32 channels as transmitters and 32 others as
receivers for advanced inspections; 65K data points onboard, FMC/
TFM capability.
10056328 - ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-64/128PR
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to 64
active channels on up to 128-element probe. This instrument can
either use the same 64 transmitters and receivers or can be operated
in PR mode using up to 64 channels as transmitters and 64 others as